
WA Members 

 

Adam Woods 
A2B Removals 
15 Success Way 
WANGARA   WA   6065 
08 92447784 
adam@a2bremovals.com.au 
 

 Paul Adlam 
Adlam Transport Removals & Storage 
51 Greenwich Parade 
NEERABUP   WA   6031 
08 92069100 
admin@adlamtransport.com.au 
 

Kevin Williams 
Allied Moving Sevices Perth 
80-92 Sheffield Road 
WELSHPOOL   WA   6106 
08 93345555 
kevin.williams@allied.com 
 

 Eddie Souza 
Brilliance Removalists Perth 
19 / 244 Beringarra Avenue 
MALAGA   WA   6090 
0449 565 321 
info@brillianceremovalistsperth.com.au 
 

Jonathan Roberts 
Chess Moving Perth 
3 Purdy Place 
CANNING VALE   WA   6155 
08 93524333 
perth@chessmoving.com.au 
 

 Lee Northwood 
Conroy Removals Pty Ltd (WA) 
5 Purdy Place 
CANNING VALE   WA   6155 
08 6279 5200 
perth@conroyremovals.com.au 
 

David Ryan 
Crown Relocations Perth 
236 Berkshire Road 
FORRESTFIELD   WA   6058 
08 93517100 
perth@crownrelo.com 
 

 Nathan Wesche 
Crusader National 
371 Victoria Road 
MALAGA   WA   6090 
08 92488446 
operations@crusadernational.com.au 
 

Karri Misic 
Curly’s Removals 
16 Wright Street 
BUSSELTON   WA  6280 
08 97878863 
info@curlysremovals.com.au 

 David Drezner 
Fragile Removals & Storage (WA) 
68 Barberry Way 
BIBRA LAKE   WA   6163 
1300857696 
info@fragileremovals.com.au 
 

James Noakes 
Grace Removals Perth 
236 Berkshire Road 
FORRESTFIELD   WA   6058 
08 94540999 
perth@grace.com.au 
 

 Gordon Lentz 
Kent Removals & Storage (WA) 
41 Sheffield Road 
WELSHPOOL   WA   6106 
08 94792000 
gordonl@kentrelocationgroup.com 
 



WA Members 

 

Nick D'Adamo 
KEYS The Moving Solution 
5 Purdy Place 
CANNING VALE   WA   6155 
08 94552488 
keys@keystms.com.au 
 

 Andrew Tait 
Office Relocation Solutions (WA) 
21 Munt Street 
BAYSWATER   WA   6053 
08 92704300 
andrewt@officerelo.com.au 
 

Adam Carlton 
Pedemont Moving & Storage (WA) 
20 Craft Street 
CANNING VALE   WA   6155 
08 62538415 
adamc@pedemonts.com.au 
 

 

 Stephen Blackwell 
Relocations WA Pty Ltd 
2 Wildfire Street 
MADDINGTON   WA   6108 
08 94974170 
sblackwell@relocationswa.com  

 

 

 

Troy Hannam 
Rubix Removals 
5 Park Place 
BIBRA LAKE   WA   6163 
0435 837 016 
info@rubixremovals.com.au 

  


